Plaats

Totaal
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VROUWEN TOTAAL
Naam

Heintje Langelaar
Erna Verhoeven
Jannetje Roest

Betty Simmelink
Nancy Verhoeven
Hannie Hasselo
Johanna Weerkamp
Henriétte Simmelink
Rikie Lankwarden
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STRAAT

25
28
30
29
38
35
32
36
39

.| Plaats Schot Meter

5,00
32,00
1,00
33,00
35,00
18,00
15,00
33,00

29,00

VELD

Plaats Schot

11 -
1 -
13 -
13 -
12 -
12 -
12 -
13 -
15 -
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Meter

71,00
16,00
45,00
35,00
44,00
41,00
13,00
6,00
49,00

ZETTEN
Plaats Meter

30,22
19,30
24,65
21,60
32,00
23,45
21,15
17,95
24,30
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TOTAAL

Punten

14
17
19
20
21
22
31
31
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